AUTOMATIC
Add this leaflet to your
Automatic Electric Handbook
700-Q or 700-X
ELECTRIC
Northlake, Illinois, U .S.A.
Technical
Bulletin 700-80

White Black
9 6 16 15
9 6 10 6
* 6 16 *
7 6 16 15
** 6 ** 6
TELEPHONE TYPE 80
Pa~;e SO
A.E.Co. piece number* Rineer Capacitor
D-56548-ASA { Straight line with }
volume control 0.4 p£
D-56548-ASL { Straight line without }
volume control
0.4 p£
D-56548-Al6 16.6- 0.7 pf
D-56548-A20 20- 0.7 pf
D-56548-A25 25- 0.3 pf
D-56548-A30 30- 0.2 pf
D-5654fl·A33 33.3- 0.2 pf
D-56548-A40 40- 0.08 pf
D-56548-A42 42- 0.08 pf
D-56548-ASO so-** 0.08 J.lf
D-56548-ASl so-••• 0.08 p.f
D-56548-A54 54- 0.08 J.!f
D-56548-A60 60- 0.08 p.f
D-56543-A66 66- 0.08 pf
D-56548-A67 66.6- 0.08 pf
D-56548-AVT Superimposed ****
D-56548-AAC
----